Ultra-Precise Motion with Zero Maintenance
The ABL1500 series of linear air-bearing stages represents
the pinnacle of linear motion performance, offering exceptional
accuracy, stability and speed in high-precision applications.
Featuring an active air preload on all bearing surfaces, ABL1500
is ideal for advanced manufacturing and inspection applications
because it offers exceptionally fine horizontal and vertical
straightness and angular performance. The large bearing surfaces

Horizontal 35 kg
Side 25 kg
Operating Pressure 80 psi  ±5 psig
Air Consumption 24-30 SLPM @ 551 kPa (0.85-1.06 SCFM @ 5.51 bar)
Moving Mass (No Load) 5.1 kg
Stage Mass 14.7 kg 16.0 kg 18.6 kg
Material Hardcoat Anodized Aluminum
MTBF (Mean Time Between Failure) 30,000 Hours
Notes:
1. Certified with each stage.
2. Axis orientation for on-axis loading is listed.
3. Specifications are for single-axis systems measured 25 mm aove the tabletop. Performance of  multi-axis systems is payload and workpoint dependent. Consult factory for multi-axis or
non-standard applications.
4. To protect air bearing against under-pressure, an in-line pressure switch tied to the motion controller/amplifier E-stop input is recommended.
5. Air supply must be clean, dry to 0° F dewpoint and filtered to 0.25 µm or better; recommend nitrogen at 99.9% purity.
6. For XY configurations, the maximum upper axis travel is 200 mm. For upper axis travels greater than 200 mm but less than or equal to 500 mm, an ABL1500WB is required as the
lower axis.
Notes:
1. Certified with each stage.
2. Axis orientation for on-axis loading is listed.
3. Specifications are for single-axis systems measured 25 mm aove the tabletop. Performance of multi-axis systems is payload and workpoint dependent.
    Consult factory for multi-axis or non-standard applications.
4. To protect air bearing against under-pressure, an in-line pressure switch tied to the motion controller/amplifier E-stop input is recommended.
5. Air supply must be clean, dry to 0° F dewpoint and filtered to 0.25 µm or better; recommend nitrogen at 99.9% purity.
6. For XY assemblies of ABL1500,the maximum upper axis travel is 200 mm. For upper axis travels greater than 200 mm but less than or equal to 500 mm,
    an ABL1500WB is required as the lower axis.
aerotech.com
ABL1500 Series SPECIFICATIONS
Mechanical Specifications ABL1500-300 ABL1500-400 ABL1500-500

REVISIONS
MCN REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
M18446 A
UPDATED BASIC MODEL NAMES AND OPTION CODES
ADDED ELEC LIMIT AND MECH LIMIT TRAVELS
ADDED THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION SYMBOL
24-JUN-17 WBENNETT
BASIC MODEL NOMINAL
TRAVEL
ELEC LIMIT
TRAVEL
MECH LIMIT
TRAVEL
DIMENSIONS - MILLIMETERS
A B C D E
ABL1500-050 50 60 105 350 150 - - 4
ABL1500-100 100 110 155 400 150 - - 4
ABL1500-200 200 210 255 500 150 250 - 10
ABL1500-300 300 310 355 600 150 300 - 10
ABL1500-400 400 410 455 700 150 300 450 14
ABL1500-500 500 510 555 800 150 300 500 14
W. BENNETT
MODEL BY:
MODEL FILENAME:
ABL1500